16 catalog 2002 e / 04.03
SFR - industry relay
the SFR-industry relay
SFR industry relays are the ideal relays
for control systems.
A simple construction guarantees the
safety of these relays. The large contact
rivet (ø 3 mm) guarantees the extraordi-

catalog 2002 e / 04.03 17
type number key
order samples
• • SFR082 A VDC/AC SFR 142 A VDC/AC SFR 083 A VDC/AC SFR 143 A VDC/AC
• • • SFR082 AF VDC SFR 142 AF VDC SFR 083 AF VDC SFR 143 AF VDC
• • • SFR082 AL VDC/AC SFR 142 AL VDC/AC SFR 083 AL VDC/AC SFR 143 AL VDC/AC
• • • • SFR082 AFL VDC SFR 142 AFL VDC SFR 083 AFL VDC SFR 143 AFL VDC
m
an
ua
l a
ct
ua
tio
n
po
si
tio
n
in
di
ca
tio
n
fr
ee
 w
he
el
 d
io
de
LE
D
 d
is
pl
ay
option
A = mechanical position indication
F = free wheel diode
L = electrical position indication
coil voltages
024 VAC 024 VDC
115 VAC 110 VDC
230 VAC
(other voltage ranges on enquiry)
SFR 143  A  024VDC
relay version
SFR 142/082 PCB version
SFR 143/083 plug-in version
standard: manual actuation
350 Milford Point Rd. Milford, CT 06460   P.203-878-0400 F.203-878-0458
18 catalog 2002 e / 04.03
SFR - Industry relay, 4-pole
SFR 143 A ..VDC/AC
option
accessories
screw socket ES15/4N
order numbers
electrical position indication
SFR 143 AL ..VDC/AC ....
number of contacts 4 WK
switching current range 50 mA to 5 A